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Basic Variables

Population

Female Population
Female Percentage

Male Population
Male Percentage

Households

Age: Total
Age O to 4
Age 5to 9
Age 10 to 14
Age 15 to 17
Age 18 to 20
Age 21 to 24
Age 25 to 29
Age 30 to 34
Age 35 to 39
Age 40 to 44
Age 45 to 49
Age 50 to 54
Age 55 to 59
Age 60 to 64
Age 65 to 69
Age 70 to 74
Age 75 to 79
Age 80 to 84
Age 85 Plus

Median Age

Race & Ethnicity

American Indian and Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Black Alone

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone

Two or More Races

White Alone

Hispanic or Latino Ethnicity
Not Hispanic or Latino Ethnicity

Size of Household

1 Person Households
2 Person Households
3 Person Households
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3 Miles

97,084
50,804
52
46,281
48
42,054

7.1509
6.9762
7.4344
4.6939
4.3089
5.5859
7.1084
6.6328
6.5109
6.9081
7.2351
6.9592
5.5444
4.6431
3.4495
2.5322
2.2016
1.8702
2.2543

35.49

0.61
1.78
20.86
0.04
15.14
4.61
61.57

31.6981
68.3019

30.3021
27.6259
16.8722
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5 Miles

153,916
80,223
52
73,693
48
64,778

6.505
6.6968
7.1888
4.5396
4.1362
5.2054
6.5035
6.3221

6.48
7.1588
7.6031
7.4022
6.0273
5.0478
3.7838
2.7342
2.3578
1.9657

2.342

37.38

0.47
1.87
15.62
0.03
10.86
3.72
71.15

23.657
76.343

28.1346
29.453
17.1963

10 Miles

371,700
191,193
51
180,507
49
153,996

5.723
6.3721
6.9788
4.4565
3.6109
4.6638
5.9132

5.819
6.3982
7.5494
8.0802
8.0684
6.6731
5.7127
4.1746
2.9104
2.4538
2.0971
2.3449

39.91

0.3
2.25
8.24
0.02

5.6

2.6

83.58

13.5195

86.4805

26.4751
31.9608
17.2179
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4 Person Households
5 Person Households
6 Person Households
7 + Person Households

Urban and Rural Population
Urban

Rural

Not defined

13.3898
6.8351
2.9722
2.0026

100
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14.3007
6.6183
2.6088
1.6884

100

14.8641
6.1812
2.1519
1.1491

100
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