

Analysis Site: 950 WOLCOTT ST, WATERBURY, CT 06705

US Census 2010 Overview Comparison Report

alteryx

Date: June 28, 2018

	3 Miles	5 Miles	10 Miles
Basic Variables			
Population			
Female Population	97,084	153,916	371,700
Female Percentage	50,804	80,223	191,193
Male Population	52	52	51
Male Percentage	46,281	73,693	180,507
Households	48	48	49
	42,054	64,778	153,996
Age: Total			
Age 0 to 4	7.1509	6.505	5.723
Age 5 to 9	6.9762	6.6968	6.3721
Age 10 to 14	7.4344	7.1888	6.9788
Age 15 to 17	4.6939	4.5396	4.4565
Age 18 to 20	4.3089	4.1362	3.6109
Age 21 to 24	5.5859	5.2054	4.6638
Age 25 to 29	7.1084	6.5035	5.9132
Age 30 to 34	6.6328	6.3221	5.819
Age 35 to 39	6.5109	6.48	6.3982
Age 40 to 44	6.9081	7.1588	7.5494
Age 45 to 49	7.2351	7.6031	8.0802
Age 50 to 54	6.9592	7.4022	8.0684
Age 55 to 59	5.5444	6.0273	6.6731
Age 60 to 64	4.6431	5.0478	5.7127
Age 65 to 69	3.4495	3.7838	4.1746
Age 70 to 74	2.5322	2.7342	2.9104
Age 75 to 79	2.2016	2.3578	2.4538
Age 80 to 84	1.8702	1.9657	2.0971
Age 85 Plus	2.2543	2.342	2.3449
Median Age	35.49	37.38	39.91
Race & Ethnicity			
American Indian and Alaska Native Alone	0.61	0.47	0.3
Asian Alone	1.78	1.87	2.25
Black Alone	20.86	15.62	8.24
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone	0.04	0.03	0.02
Some Other Race Alone	15.14	10.86	5.6
Two or More Races	4.61	3.72	2.6
White Alone	61.57	71.15	83.58
Hispanic or Latino Ethnicity	31.6981	23.657	13.5195
Not Hispanic or Latino Ethnicity	68.3019	76.343	86.4805
Size of Household			
1 Person Households	30.3021	28.1346	26.4751
2 Person Households	27.6259	29.453	31.9608
3 Person Households	16.8722	17.1963	17.2179

4 Person Households	13.3898	14.3007	14.8641
5 Person Households	6.8351	6.6183	6.1812
6 Person Households	2.9722	2.6088	2.1519
7 + Person Households	2.0026	1.6884	1.1491

Urban and Rural Population

Urban	0	0	0
Rural	0	0	0
Not defined	100	100	100

© 2010 US Census, All Rights Reserved, Alteryx, Inc.